Version 2015A
Marine Engine- WP6 Series
General Specifications
Standard Equipments
Engine and block
Cast iron gantry type structure block
One-piece forged Crankshaft
Aluminium alloy pistons with gallery oil cooling

Certification
CCS and EIAPP
Optional Equipments
Different harness length of remote monitor
Free end PTO
Equipment and factory trial according to Major Classification
Societies rules
mm 031x501 ekortS & eroB
L 57.6 tnemecalpsiD
6 rebmuN rednilyC
1:81 oitar noisserpmoC
pmuP lacinahceM metsyS leuF
AT/T noitaripsA
 reiT OMI dradnatS noissimE Ⅱ
Duty  Model HP kW RPM
P1 WP6C122-15 122 90 1500
P1 WP6C142-18 142 105 1800
P1 WP6C156-21 156 115 2100
P1 WP6C150-15 150 110 1500
P1 WP6C165-18 165 122 1800
Duty Model HP kW RPM
P1 WP6C185-21 185 136 2100
P1 WP6C140-23 140 103 2300
P1 WP6C163-23 163 120 2300
P1 WP6C198-23 198 145 2300
P1 WP6C220-23 220 162 2300
P2 WP6C250-25 228 168 2425
P1 Duty P2 Duty P3 Duty P4 Duty
Application Unrestricted continuous continuous intermittent high performance
Engine load variations Very little or none continuous important very important